STUDENT'S SATISFACTION SURVEY(2023-
24)

481 responses
Publish analytics

please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. I_D Copy

481 responses

® VYes
® No



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1I5jyVXtfFNXtkGgZ_sJwMagVGf3q0Dq3JldfEVDcviY/edit#start=publishanalytics

Name

481 responses

Ravi Kumar

Pooja

Chandrakanti kashyap

Jageshwari

Sunita kanwar

Suman pal

Ragini

Sunita

Mahesh kumar

Rukhmani

Roshani

Maheshwari

Kiran Patel

Durga

Hemlata

Aarti

Urmila

Milton Kujur

Jyoti

Suman

Yogesh kumar

Aditi kanwar

Mamta

Shraddha



Pradip joshi

Brij pal

Ranu

Jagriti patel

Arvind Kumar

Suman Rathore

Chunmun Rajbhar

Rajeshawari Kumari

Gauri

Pushpa koram

Priyanshu kumar

Vidhi Maravi

Ganga yadav

Ankita

Karina

Mahesh Kumar

Purnima

Bhupendra Kumar

Ritu

Tulsi

NARENDRA KUMAR

Pratigya

Kavita

Umesh Kumar

Gaytri kanwar

Akansha



Priya

Bhamini Rathore

Anjali patel

Ranjita

Sheetala

Yamini patel

Anita

Akhileshwari yadaw

Anjana

Durga chaturvedi

Swatantra kurrey

Ranjeeta

Neha

Anjani kumari

Shweta kashyap

Subhadra

Vinod Kumar

Vinod kumar

Swati sahu

Priya yadav

Duvendra Sahu

Taniya ansari

Kiran kaushik

Prasun Lata yadav

Shweta patel

Charbai



Kirti Ratre

Chunmun Rajbhar

Priti

Anita sahu

Ramina

Teiveni

Anjali

Ashutosh Chaurasiya

Roshni singh shyam

Anita

Anish Kumar

Priyanka

Sanjana

Minakshi rathore

Poonam Verma

Archana

Poojakumari

Anjali Rathore

Sanjani

Aditya narayan

Soniya tandan

Shiv kumari

Deepak kumar

Damini sahu

302 more responses are hidden



Gender IO copy

481 responses
® Male
@® Female
@ Transgender

What degree program are you pursuing now? I_D Copy

481 responses

@ Bachelor's
@ Master's
® Mphil

@ Doctorate
@ Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? |D Copy

481 responses

@ Arts

@ Commerce
@ Science

@ Professional
@ Other

IO copy

Class

481 responses

@® B.Sc.

@® B.Com.

@ BA.

@ M.Sc. Zoology

@ M.Sc. Botany

@ M.Sc. Chemistry
@® M.Sc. Geolgoy

@® M.Sc. Mathematics

12V



Year/Semester

481 responses

0

@ First Year
@ Second Year
@ Third Year
@ | Semester
@ !l Semester
® Il Semester
@ |V Semester

Copy



Date of birth

481 responses, 255 not shown

Oct 1998
Nov 1999
Sep 2000
Dec 2000
Feb 2001
Mar 2001
May 2001
Jun 2001
Jul 2001
Aug 2001
Sep 2001
Nov 2001
Jan 2002
Feb 2002
Apr 2002
Jun 2002
Jul 2002
Jan 2003
Feb 2003
Mar 2003
May 2003
Jun 2003
Jul 2003
Sep 2003
Oct 2003
Dec 2003
Jan 2004
Feb 2004

Apr 2004

17

19

10

10

10

27

30

24

20

23

21

20

11

10

21

23

20

22



Jun 2004 4 3

Jul 2004 1 2 7 12 2 3
Aug 2004 7 2 9 2 10 2 15
Sep 2004 3 26

Oct 2004 10 2 3 20 2

Nov 2004 12 15 2 27 2

Dec 2004 3 2 3

Jan 2005 3 2 16 2 20 2

Feb 2005 3 23

Apr 2005 1M1 2 14 3 26 2
May 2005 18 2 27 2

Jul 2005 6 2 3 21 2

Aug 2005 0 2 24 2

Sep 2005 15 2 18 2 3

Oct 2005 10 2 20 2

Nov 2005 3 25 2

Dec 2005 3 2 2 21 2 25 2
Jan 2006 10 2 21 2

Jul 2006 10 2

Nov 2024 13

Dec 2024 25 2

Age (in years)
481 responses
150 131 (27.2%)
106 (22%)
100
(10.6%) 53 (11 ‘;/02)
1 (0 29 2')(011(0 29 ((24(04 (C1E(C1Z(012(32(0.8%3)(CIE(T1Z(0: 2%1)(0.29
17 19 ye; N 20
18 years 19Years 20year

4
3 20 2

26

(8.7%) 36 (7.5%)

I . 15 (31

01)(C12(0:292)(C14(0: 2%)

22 24

23

I8 Copy
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4 (B TZ0-2¢

27



Enrollment Number

481 responses

Nil

ABVV280000

2020005314

6261340557

ABVV252694

ABVV252637

2019027617

2020029824

46

ABVV280051

2020006390

ABVV280355

2021007297

2020006422

ABVV252701

2019010455

495446

2019024348

ABVV280407

ABVV252680

ABVV252665

ABVV280109

2020006337

ABVV279907

ABVV252581



2020006411

ABVV226929

AVVv280313

ABVV280278

2020006364

2020005301

ABVV280403

Abvv298659

ABV24059303

2020009986

2021007276

ABVV280285

ABVV280010

2021007350

123

ABVV280273

ABVV277553

2020006274

ABVV279969

ABVV252579

ABVV280268

2021007231

ABVV242911

ABVV280060

Abvv280092

2021007131



ABVV280245

ABVV280114

ABVV280216

2021017806

2017022117

ABVV252570

Au22138336

ABVV252667

2021013940

ABVV298679

2021007244

ABVV226991

ABVV226997

ABVV227001

ABVV227026

ABVV252668

ABVV280352

2021010649

Abvv226877

1088

2021007331

ABVV227028

ABVV226879

2020029991

ABVV298482

ABVV24025841



Abvv280058

220460653

AVV226818

ABVV280134

2020034341

ABVV226815

Abvv243055

ABvv280373

ABVV252604

2018049084

ABVV280276

Abvv226925

AAVV252665

ABVV252569

ABVV280080

ABVV279908

ABVV280386

ABVV252650

ABVV279943

2021030931

ABVV280287

ABVV252584

ABVV280311

291 more responses are hidden



Block number

402 responses

495446

Nil

495449

495454

2776

12

1637

1325

2791

1549

529

2775

25

460

2772

1467

2774

506

2482

1605

2785

277

599

2789



1527

2787

1351

624

1345

679

752

123

2792

2517

1312

2943

Katghora

1476

101

857

022

346

1832

Pali

504

329

583



567

561

1560

2889

88

621

548

446

1211

271

894

729

1546

204

8889021995

1634

495445

1244

1592

1474

1413

159

01

299

2518

921



867

2420

764

2060

1548

859

1301

547

430

585

592

1454

74

1187

1584

1321

1422

522

1525

863

1320

407

1160

1564

204 more responses are hidden



Mobile number

481 responses

7974362860

6267705606

6261340557

9392170484

8253073689

6268423880

6266566991

6268342885

6268542407

6261881080

7067561872

6267192814

6267598469

8817951994

7987429712

8269025883

6265076724

8305722571

8770327711

6263967444

8815177927

6260657358

9131298565

6264073453



6261406839

9399712663

6263926917

8103969463

6267649823

7580837330

9343260844

6261198066

9770188960

9131388251

8305699291

6264767103

6261483495

8962730128

9111038359

9301082976

6267857516

6268204586

7999046250

8839973429

6268131591

9303030674

8959450597

6267273489

6268564664

9109322153



9406127534

8815596334

8889656477

09685770674

7869048846

9301247994

9098413183

6268132861

7067031347

9399584405

8641090419

6268896190

6267620694

6267513228

7879433564

8305299201

9301993802

9691164580

8305827362

6261133675

9244741522

9340227148

8889191816

9993389774

6263467122

09109099647



7987240357

7828078316

7828873354

9669837544

9111462844

6264731776

8319823659

6232656162

9407933097

9399738306

7803983380

6267264894

6232082104

9399298669

7024074272

7610642242

9343841933

2471

9827402115

9244598812

6268156617

8889021995

7987978942

8871238058

301 more responses are hidden



please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. I8 copy

481 responses

® Yes
® No

]




Name

481 responses

Pooja

Ravi Kumar

Ragini

Mahesh kumar

Chandrakanti kashyap

Aarti

Jageshwari

Yogesh kumar

Sunita kanwar

Anita

Ganga yadav

Sunita

Rukhmani

Maheshwari

Kiran Patel

Durga

Hemlata

Urmila

Milton Kujur

Jyoti

Aditi kanwar

Mamta

Shraddha

Suman pal



Brij pal

Ranu

Arvind Kumar

Chunmun Rajbhar

Rajeshawari Kumari

Ishita jatwar

Gauri

Pushpa koram

Anisha

Khushi markam

Ankita

Karina

Purnima

Bhupendra Kumar

Tulsi

NARENDRA KUMAR

Pratigya

Kavita

Umesh Kumar

Gaytri kanwar

Priya

Suman pal

Bhamini Rathore

Anjali patel

Ranjita

Sheetala



Akhileshwari yadaw

Akansha yadav

Anjana

Durga chaturvedi

Swatantra kurrey

Ranjeeta

Neha

Anjani kumari

Shweta kashyap

Subhadra

Vinod Kumar

Suman

Vinod kumar

Swati sahu

Priya yadav

Duvendra Sahu

Taniya ansari

Kiran kaushik

Prasun lata

Shweta patel

Charbai

Kirti Ratre

Chunmun rajbhar

Priti

Anita sahu

Ramina



Triveni

Anjali

Ashutosh Chaurasiya

Roshni singh shyam

Anish Kumar

Priyanka

Sanjana

Minakshi rathore

Poonam Verma

Archana

PRADIP JOSHI

Poojakumari

Anjali Rathore

Sanjani

Aditya narayan

Soniya tandan

Shiv kumari

Deepak kumar

Jagriti patel

Damini sahu

Bindiya binjhwar

Divya

Ishika patel

Harita

303 more responses are hidden



Gender IO copy

481 responses

What degree program are you pursuing now? I_D Copy

@ Male
@® Female
@ Transgender

481 responses

@ Bachelor's
@ Master's
® Mphil

@ Doctorate
@ Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? |D Copy

481 responses

@ Arts

@ Commerce
@ Science

@ Professional
@ Other

IO copy

Class

481 responses

@® B.Sc.

@® B.Com.

@ BA.

@ M.Sc. Zoology

@ M.Sc. Botany

@ M.Sc. Chemistry
@® M.Sc. Geolgoy

@® M.Sc. Mathematics

12V



Year/Semester

481 responses

0

@ First Year
@ Second Year
@ Third Year
@ | Semester
@ !l Semester
® |l Semester
® |V Semester

Copy



Date of birth

481 responses, 257 not shown

Oct 1998
Nov 1999
Sep 2000
Dec 2000
Feb 2001
Mar 2001
May 2001
Jun 2001
Jul 2001
Aug 2001
Sep 2001
Nov 2001
Jan 2002
Feb 2002
Mar 2002
Apr 2002
Jun 2002
Jul 2002
Nov 2002
Jan 2003
Feb 2003
Mar 2003
May 2003
Jun 2003
Jul 2003
Sep 2003
Oct 2003
Nov 2003

Dec 2003

17

19

10

10

10

27

30

11

24

18

20

23

21

20

11

23



Jan 2004
Feb 2004
Apr 2004
Jun 2004

Jul 2004
Aug 2004
Sep 2004
Oct 2004
Nov 2004
Dec 2004
Jan 2005
Feb 2005
Apr 2005
May 2005
Jul 2005
Aug 2005
Sep 2005
Oct 2005
Nov 2005
Dec 2005
Jan 2006
Jul 2006

Dec 2024

10

21

11

18

10

15

10

10

10

25

20

12

11

26

10

15

24

16

14

16

27

25

20

23

21

26



Age (in years) |0 copy

481 responses

150
127 (26.4%)
103 (21.4%)
100
52 (10.8%) 55 (11.4%)
50 42 (8.7%35 (7.9%)
1540 P
2 (0.42)(@./(0:298 (01 (B T 222 B C1 §022:3)(C1 (T 2(0:27(C1 2(0:278(C1 £(0:2:25(C1 40:2%) 4 ((BY(Ci €T (0:2

17 19 year 2 21 year 23 years 28
18year 19Years 20 years 22 year 25



Enrollment Number

481 responses

Nil

ABVV280000

2020005314

6261340557

ABVV252694

ABVV252637

2019027617

2020029824

46

ABVV280051

123

2020006390

ABVV280355

2021007297

2020006422

ABVV252701

2019010455

495446

2019024348

ABVV280407

ABVV252680

ABVV252665

ABVV280109

2020006337



ABVV279907

2020029919

ABVV252581

2020006411

ABVV226929

AVV280313

Abvv 243126

2020006364

ABVV280312

2020005301

ABVV280403

Abvv298659

ABV24059303

2020009986

2021007276

ABVV280285

ABVV280010

2021007350

ABVV277553

2020006274

ABVV279969

ABVV252579

ABVV280268

2021007231

ABVV242911

ABVV280060



Abvv280092

ABVV280114

2021017806

2017022117

ABVV280009

ABVV252570

Au22138336

ABVV252667

2021013940

ABVV298679

2021007244

ABVV226991

ABVV226997

ABVV227001

ABVV227026

ABVV252668

ABVV280352

2021010649

Abvv226877

1088

2021007331

ABVV226879

ABVV298482

ABV24025841

Abvv280058

220460653



ABVV226818

ABVV280134.

2020034341

ABVV226815

Abvv243055

ABvv280373

ABVV252604

2018049084

ABVV280276

234103

AAVV252665

ABVV252569

Abvv280080

ABVV279908

ABVV280386

ABVV252650

ABVV279943

2021030931

ABVV280287

ABVV280278

ABVV252584

ABVV280311

ABVV298648

2019024664

288 more responses are hidden



Block number

408 responses

495446

Nil

495449

495454

13

2776

506

1637

1325

2791

1549

529

2471

101

2775

25

460

2772

1467

2774

022

2482

1605

277



599

2789

1527

2787

1351

624

1345

679

752

123

1461

2517

1312

15

2943

1476

1555

857

346

1580

1832

504

329

583

567



561

1560

2889

88

2785

548

446

1211

271

894

2144

729

1546

204

8889021995

1634

495445

1244

1592

1474

1413

159

01

299

2518

921



867

2420

764

2060

1548

859

1301

547

430

585

592

1454

74

1187

1584

1321

1422

522

863

1320

407

1160

1564

917

202 more responses are hidden



Mobile number

481 responses

7974362860

6267705606

6261340557

9392170484

8253073689

6268423880

6266566991

6268342885

6268542407

6261881080

9131388251

7067561872

6267192814

6267598469

8817951994

7987429712

8269025883

6265076724

8305722571

8770327711

6263967444

8815177927

6260657358

9131298565



6264073453

6261406839

9399712663

6263926917

8103969463

6267649823

7580837330

9343260844

6261198066

8305699291

6264767103

6261483495

9009066014

9111038359

6267857516

6268204586

7999046250

8839973429

6268131591

9303030674

8959450597

6267273489

6268564664

9109322153

9406127534

8815596334



8889656477

9685770674

7869048846

9301247994

9098413183

6268132861

9713613540

7067031347

9399584405

8641090419

6268896190

6267620694

6267513228

7879433564

8305299201

9301993802

9691164580

8305827362

6261133675

9244741522

9340227148

8889191816

9993389774

6263467122

9109099647

7987240357



7828078316

7828873354

9669837544

9111462844

6264731776

8319823659

6232656162

9407933097

9399738306

7803983380

6267264894

6232082104

9399298669

7024074272

7610642242

9343841933

8962730128

9827402115

9244598812

6268156617

8889021995

7987978942

8871238058

6261215966

301 more responses are hidden



1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I8 copy

481 responses

4. 8510 100% —196 (40.7%)

3.70to 84% —206 (42.8%)
2. 55 t0 69% 68 (14.1%)

1. 30 to 54%
0. Below 30%

0 100 200 300

2.Ho well did the teacher prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

481 responses

4. Thorouglhly —221 (45.9%)

3. Satisfactorily 203 (42.2%)
2. Poorly

1. Indifferently

0. Won't teach at all

0 100 200 300

03. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

481 responses

4. Always effective —307 (63.8%)
3. Sometimes effective

2. Just satisfactorily

1. Generally ineffective

0. Very poor
communication

0 100 200 300 400



04. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as |_|:| Copy

481 responses

4. Excellent —188 (39.1%)

3. Very good —209 (43.5%)

2. Good —91 (18.9%)

1. Fair 10 (2.1%)
0. Poor §—3(0.6%)

0 100 200 300

05. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. I_D Copy

481 responses

4. Always fair —301 (62.6%)

3. Usually fair 123 (25.6%)

2. Sometimes unfair —53 (11%)
1. Usually unfair )
0. Unfair

0 100 200 300 400

06. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

481 responses

4. Every time 300 (62.4

3. Usually —116 (24.1%)
2. Occasionally/Sometimes 60 (12.5%)
1. Rarely

0. Never

0 100 200 300



07. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |_|:| Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

481 responses

4. Regularly 298 (62%
3. Oftern
2. Sometimes )
1. Rarely
0. Never
0 100 200 300

08. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you |_|:| Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

481 responses

4. Significantly —178 (37%)

3. Very well 220 (45.7%)

2. Moderately —71(14.8%)

Marginally
Not at all
0 100 200 300
The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

481 responses

4. Strongly agree 195 (40.5%)

3. Agree —218 (45.3%)
2. Neutral —77 (16%)

1. Disagree

0. Strongly disagree

0 100 200 300



10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |_|:| Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

481 responses

4. Every time

127 (26.4%)

3. Usually

2. Occasionally/Sometimes

1. Rarely
0. Never
0 100 200 300
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to |_|:| Copy

you.

481 responses

4. Every time —276 (57.4%)

3. Usually 132 (27.4%)

60 (12.5%)

2. Occasionally/Sometimes
1. Rarely

0. I don't have a mentor l—5 (1%)

0 100 200 300

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

481 responses

4. Every time 304 (63.2%)

3. Usually 116 (24.1%)

)

2. Occasionally/Sometimes
1. Rarely

0. Never

0 100 200 300 400



13. The teachers identify your strengths an d encourage you with
providing right level of chhallenges.

481 responses
4. Fully
—124 (25.8%)

3. Reasonably

2. Partially —62 (12.9%)

1. Slightly 19 (4%)

0.Unable to f|—4 (0.8%)

0 100 200

14. Teachers are able to identify you weaknesses and help you to
overcome them.

481 responses

4. Every time

3. Usually 108 (22.5%)

)

2. Occasionally/Sometimes
1. Rarely —29 (6%)

0. Never |3 (0.6%)

0 100 200 300

15. the institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

481 responses

4. Strongly agree —210 (43.7%)
3. Agree

2. Neutral —71(14.8%)

1. Disagree

0. Strongly disagree

0 100 200

311 (64.7%)

300

400

300

I8 Copy

289 (60.1%

IO copy

|0 copy



16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing

learning experiences.

481 responses

4. To a great extent 235 (48.9%)

3. Moderate —177 (36.8%)

2. Some what

1. Very little
0. Not at all
0 100 200 300
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

481 responses

4. Strongly agree —237 (49.3%)

3. Agree 182 (37.8%)

2. Neutral —61 (12.7%)
1. Disagree —15 (3.1%)
0. Strongly disagree 1(0.2%)
0 100 200 300

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life LD Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

481 responses

4. To a great extent 240 (49.9%)

3. Moderate —156 (32.4%)

'2. Some what 51 (10.6%)

1. Very little —42 (8.7%)

0. Not at all

0 100 200 300



19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |_|:| Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

481 responses

4. Above 90% —156 (32.4%)

3.70-89% 164 (34.1%)

2. 50-69% 78 (16.2%)

1. 30-49% 54 (11.2%)

0. Below 29% 45 (9.4%)

0 50 100 150 200

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is |_D Copy
very good

481 responses

4. Strongly agree 207 (43%)

3. Agree 206 (42.8%)

2. Neutral —70 (14.6%)

1. Disagree

0. Strongly disagree

0 100 200 300



21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

481 responses

Good

Very good
Good

Yes

Very good

No

Bahut achha
Always good
Bahut achcha
Yas

Very well
R
Best

Doctor
Everything good
Excellent

Very nice

e Rreor gt & sexl 0 ¥ e IureHT 3R IUHRON Bt GeradT ¥ qafdid fosar S
MR AMH BT BI SHIGHG UTS! & TANY U F3A BT Al et Th | 78 Tfeha 9aur i,
i ¥ SR g =gt a1 sifv=a/ufawas i & F=ra IuanT ot Rig adb-id g1 gl g |

Bahut accha
Nice
Yas
Bahut achha

Everything is good



very good

Strongly

Strongly

Best

Satisfied

All good

Yes

Ache se pdhate h...notice provide krte h helping h

More New Edition Books In A Library

Very good and excellent

New Books relevant to subject

1. Use technology 2. Encourage active learning,3. Creat a welcoming environment
All so good

| thing study is very importent but the study is very slow in the institute.
Sometime teaching in class room

Achha

1.use visual media:use graphics and visual media to engage students.2. make ita two-way
interaction:try to reach out to every student and ask for their doubts.3.seek feedback: feedback
from students, parents or cooperative, teachers can help improve teaching in many areas,
including lesson planning, classroom management and international relationship.

Botanical gurden achha hona chahiye

1) use better graphics and usual media to engage student well. 2. Try to reach every student
and ask for their doubts. 3. Make teaching a two way interaction

Botanical gurden bada our acha hona chahiye. Teacher ko class lene ke bad roj homework
dena.our class me jis topic ka padai hota hai use pahle us topic ka basic batay.

They should understand students problems to not Every teacher but some too, because they
always say it's your problem when we have something related to practical and we have to
reach home early,but they don't understand, even some go with bus and taxis even when we
are girls!!l! Even if we have only one bus is left and nothing left so want after all it's our
problem....

1)Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well... 2) Try to reach every student
and ask for their doubts... 3)Make teaching a two way interaction...



Excellent

Unity

Using visual media to engage students Trying to reach every student and asking for their
doubts Making teaching a two-way interaction

My institute us a good learning..

Subjcet in was tha

All is good

XXXX

Plan Better way to teach

Chemistry teacher teaching us is not understand.

Teaching daily and ask questions about the topic

Bahut accha

1) Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well... 2) Try to reach every
student and ask for their doubts... 3) Make teaching a two way interaction..

Thank

Make a plan, but be flexible

Dindolbhantha

1- LCD projector,multimedia teaching use please this college 2 - student's home and collage
space is long please give a bus 3 - please available to new books for a library

A very good teachers

Shikshako prashikshan ko badhawa dena chahiye

1) Nishpaksh janch , 2)Samaye ka purn roop se dhyan, 3)Padhane ke tariko ki bhinnata

Good teaching

A good teacher is who those make a weak student to good and good student to superior

Not to suggest

Use technology in teaching increase activity participation of students emphasize practical
application of concept

All the necessary things for the experiment should be kept in the lab



Padhai achase honi chahiye

Daily teacher,s coming in to our class

qdIad § 9t T 8191 a1fey) 3R Huf oad ST | |

Classes of msc is also important as BSC. Teachers take classes, when BSC classes was
over....and so on

1 Integrate technology into teaching to eahance the learning experience. 2Limite student
enggement in the classroom 3 Limited focus on practical application of concepts.ce the
learning experience. 2 Encourage active participation of students in classroom discussion and

| have good experience to our teachers
Teachers are very good
Incorporate better graphics and visual media to engage students

Online teaching process, Send all aur subject notification in WhatsApp group fastly, Give
knowledge for further studies and job for make well career

College in regular reading in class and home work delly
Saaf safai me thodi Kami thi uspe Dhyan dena chaiye
[ am satisfied with this form.

Change the college location

Nice

Sab kuch hai

Best teacher to best student

Maza aa gaya .....w00

ALL GOOD

Aachchha

Bhumika

1.Use better grafic and visual media to engage students will.2.try to rich every students and
ask for their doubts .3.make teaching a to way interaction.

Bus pass has to be given to students for free traveling
Sanjay vikas shikshan parivash ko badhava dena

Student ka skiils ko aage badane par dhayan dena chahiye sabhi student ke prati saman bhav
behavior krna chaiye student ki kamjori ko samjhna chaiye aur acha apne se chote aur bade ke



prati samanta ka shiksha dena chahiye .

Bood

Please complete theory and experiment under the guidance of teachers
There is very good study in my institute, | am completely impressed with it

1. Encourage interactive learning 2. Use technology to engage students 3. Provide regular
feedback.

Maimw

They have to give free traveling bus pass to students those are come from long distance in
institute.

Good teaching

211 more responses are hidden
1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy
481 responses

4. 8510 100% 219 (45.5%)

3.70 to 84% 198 (41.2%)
2. 55 to 69%

1. 30 to 54%

0. Below 30%

0 100 200 300

2.Ho well did the teacher prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

481 responses

4. Thorouglhly 247 (51.4%)

3. Satisfactorily —190 (39.5%)

2. Poorly 44 (9.1%)

1. Indifferently 11 (2.3%)

0. Won'tteach atall §—3 (0.6%)

0 100 200 300



03. How well were the teachers able to communicate? |_|:| Copy

481 responses

4. Always effective 289 (60.1%

3. Sometimes effective 137 (28.5%)

2. Just satisfactorily

)

1. Generally ineffective —21 (4.4%)

0. Very poor

M 1(0.2%)
communication

0 100 200 300

04. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

481 responses

4. Excellent 211 (43.9%)
3. Very good —194 (40.3%)
2. Good 85 (17.7%)
1. Fair
0. Poor
0 100 200 300
05. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. I_D Copy

481 responses

4. Always fair —263 (54.7%)

3. Usually fair —157 (32.6%)
2. Sometimes unfair —50 (10.4%)
1. Usually unfair —18 (3.7%)

0. Unfair —9 (1.9%)

0 100 200 300



06. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? |_|:| Copy

481 responses

4. Every time 293 (60.9%

129 (26.8%)

3. Usually

2. Occasionally/Sometimes —57 (11.9%)

1. Rarely 19 (4%)

0. Never j—4 (0.8%)

0 100 200 300

07. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

481 responses

4. Regularly 289 (60.1%.

3. Oftern —91 (18.9%)

2. Sometimes —87 (18.1%)

1. Rarely )

0. Never

0 100 200 300

08. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

481 responses

4. Significantly 216 (44.9%)

3. Very well 202 (42%)

2. Moderately —62 (12.9%)

Marginally

Not at all

0 100 200 300



The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |_|:| Copy

481 responses

4. Strongly agree —213 (44.3%)

3. Agree 195 (40.5%)
2. Neutral

1. Disagree

0. Strongly disagree

0 100 200 300

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

481 responses

4. Every time

140 (29.1%)

3. Usually

2. Occasionally/Sometimes 43 (8.9%)

1. Rarely 19 (4%)

0. Never |—3 (0.6%)

0 100 200 300

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you.
481 responses

4. Every time —275 (57.2%)

3. Usually 136 (28.3%)

66 (13.7%)

2. Occasionally/Sometimes

1. Rarely

0. I don't have a mentor

0 100 200 300



12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

481 responses

4. Every time 289 (60.1%

3. Usually 134 (27.9%)

)

2. Occasionally/Sometimes

1. Rarely 6%)
0. Never
0 100 200 300
13. The teachers identify your strengths an d encourage you with |_D Copy

providing right level of chhallenges.

481 responses

4. Fully 294 (61.1%

3. Reasonably 125 (26%)

2. Partially
1. Slightly
0. Unable to 6 (1.2%)
0 100 200 300
14. Teachers are able to identify you weaknesses and help you to LD Copy

overcome them.

481 responses

4. Every time 289 (60.1%

3. Usually 134 (27.9%)

)

2. Occasionally/Sometimes

1. Rarely

0. Never

0 100 200 300



15. the institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |_|:| Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process.

481 responses

4. Strongly agree —231 (48%)

3. Agree —190 (39.5%)

2. Neutral —66 (13.7%)

1. Disagree

0. Strongly disagree

0 100 200 300

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing
learning experiences.

481 responses

4. To a great extent —246 (51.1%)

3. Moderate —168 (34.9%)

2. Some what

51 (10.6%)

1. Very little 31 (6.4%)
0. Not at all
0 100 200 300
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

481 responses

4. Strongly agree —231 (48%)

3. Agree 179 (37.2%)

2. Neutral —74 (15.4%)

1. Disagree —15 (3.1%)

0. Strongly disagree l—5 (1%)

0 100 200 300



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |_|:| Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

481 responses

4. To a great extent —255 (53%)

3. Moderate 154 (32%)

'2. Some what 59 (12.3%)

1. Very little )
0. Not at all
0 100 200 300
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |_D Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

481 responses

4. Above 90% —172 (35.8%)

3.70-89% 149 (31%)
2. 50-69% 81 (16.8%)

1.30-49% 55 (11.4%)

0. Below 29% 44 (9.1%)
0 50 100 150 200
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy

very good

481 responses

4. Strongly agree —217 (45.1%)

3. Agree 211 (43.9%)

2. Neutral —57 (11.9%)

1. Disagree 11 (2.3%)

0. Strongly disagree 6 (1.2%)

0 100 200 300



21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

481 responses

Good

Very good
Good

Yes

No

Very good
Bahut achha
Best

Always good
ERGRSGEE
Yes

Bahut achcha
Yas

Doctor
Everything good
Bahut achha
Very well

All so good

give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in
your institution. * uska answer bataye

1) Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well... 2) Try to reach every
student and ask for their doubts... 3) Make teaching a two way interaction

Bahut accha
Teaching daily and ask questions about the topic

Study experience



Very nice

very good

Strongly

Strongly

Satisfied

Excellent

Padhai acha se honi chaiye

Very well

Very good teaching

Teaching &learning improve is the best experience

Bahut achcha

Respected all teacher

New Edition Books In A Library

Good and excellent

New new books for relevant subject

1. Consider teaching exercises. 2. Use the technology in the teaching.3. Increase student
participation.

| thing study is very importent but | thing study is very slow in the institute.

Use usually media : use graphic and visual media to engage students

Achha

dgd A3

1.use visual media:use graphics and visual media to engage students.2.make ita two-way
interaction:try to reach out to every student and ask for their doubts.3.seek feedback: feedback
from students, parents or cooperative teachers can help improve teaching in many areas
including lesson planning classroom management and international relationship.

College me sabhi student ke pass fhormol dress hona chahiye

1. Use better graphics and usual media to engage student well. 2 try to teach every student to
ask for their doubts. 3. Make teaching a two way intercation.

Botanical gurden bada hona chaiye. Jis topic me class hota hai usse pahle us topic ka basic



batay

Am speechless!!
Excellent

Unity

Using visual media to engage students Trying to reach every student and asking for their
doubts Making teaching a two-way interaction

Study. discipline. A

Average

Dipsipara

All is good

No suggestion All teacher is good

Ap ayi na kabhi mere paasa

Plan Better way to teach

Chemistry teacher teaching is not very well
Bahut accha

1) Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.. 2) Try to reach every student
and ask for their doubts..3) Make teaching a two way interaction..

Ans
Make a plan, but be flexible
Dindolthantha

1 - please available to new books for library 2- students and collage space are long please give
a bus 3 - students are reading please give a LCD projector multimedia gadget's-

A very good teachers

fRre &= & Trsarsiil &t &I deal o1 A1eT 2.shikshko ke prashikshan ki vyawastha krni chahiye

3.shiksha niti ko samaveshi banana chahiye
1) Samaye k dhyan, 2) Nishpaksh janch, 3) Padhane ki vibhinna gatividhi k prayog
A good teacher is who those make a weak student to good and good student to superior

Not suggest



Use technology in teaching promote activity participation OF students apply concept practical

Very good teaching in all teachers

Yas

Necessary things should be kept in the lab for experimentation

Padhai acha se honi chaiye

Daily teacher,s coming into class

AabIad H 9t T 8191 91feT | 3R Huf cad 3T g1 dTfey

Classes of Bsc, is more important than msc. Syllabus of some subject are still not completed
40% in Tst and 3rd semester

1. Limited use of technology in teaching. 2. Limited student engagement ni the classroom.3.
Limited focus on practical application of concepts.

| have good experience to our teachers

Teachers are very good

Incorporate better graphics and visual media to engage students
Knowledge and teaching about students For further studies and job
College reading in every day

Learning is best, and teacher is good and course is well in class.
| am satisfied with this form.

Nice

Sab thik hai

Best teacher to best student

Ek hi farm ko kite baar bharwao ge

ALL GOOD

Nice

Pankha hona chahiye

Bhumika

1.use better grafic and visual media to engage students.2.try to rich every students and ask for
their doubt.3.make teaching a to way interaction.



The teaching method should be prepared theoretically as well as conceptual and competative
examination

Sankay vikas ,shikshan parivash ko badhava dena

Teachers ko student ka kamjori samjhna chaiye student se saman behaviour krna chaiye aur
study me help krna chaiye

Bood

Complete theory and experiment under the guidance of teachers

214 more responses are hidden
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